77
763712109 7 5
763709109 7 5
763708108 7 5
763701101 7 5
002412001 230 70 12/108
002412002 8 70 12/108
002413001 230 54 12/108

Build-in devices EVESYS
Button Cap TLG
Type Code No.  Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
TLG red
TLG yellow
TLG green
TLG white
Bell/Buzzer
Type Code No. Un Weight Packaging
[V] [g] [pcs]
Bell ZE 220
Bell ZE 8
Buzzer BE 220
Buzzer BE 8
Application
For signalling in house, com-
mand panels, etc.
Standards
CEE 15, DIN 43880
Bell transformer
Type In Code No. Pn U1n U2n Weight Packaging
[A] [VA] [V] [V] [g] [pcs]
Application
For supplying of bells, buzzers, gongs and other devices. It is protected against
continual short circuits, the primary and secondary winding are separated.
Standards
IEC 61558, EN 60742
     Technical data on page
DIN socket
Type Code No. In Un pole
numbers
Weight Packaging
[A] [V] [g] [pcs]
T-2P+Z schuko
This product can be used for Push button with control light and
for Signal light
Modular indicators SON H
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
EV
E
- E
TI
R
EL
BIE.indb   77 22. 02. 2019   15:29:06
111
 A1
 A2    A3   11
12  14
  VS116K
 A1
 A2    11              21               31
12  14    22    24    32   34  A1
 A2    11              21                31
12  14    22    24    32   34
 VS316/24                                                                        VS316/230
VS116K VS316/24 VS316/230
A1 - A2
230 V AC/50-
60 Hz
24 V AC/DC/
50-60 Hz
230 V AC/
50-60 Hz
AC max. 7.5
VA/ 1W
1.6 VA/ 1.2 W 2.5 VA
A1-A3 x
24 V AC/DC
(50-60 Hz)
x
 1 VA AC/  1W DC x
-15%; +10%
16 A/ AC1 16A/ AC1
4000VA/ AC1,
384W/ DC
4000VA/ AC1, 384W/ DC
30 A/ <3s 30 A/ <3s
250 V AC1/ 24 V DC
500 mW
3x107 1x107
0.7x105 1x105
min. 2s 20 ms 50 ms
-20 °C ... +55 °C (-4 °F ... 131 °F)
-30 °C ... +70 °C (-22 °F ... 158 °F)
III.
2
max.1x 2.5 / 2x1.5
max. 1x2.5
90 x 17.6 x 64 mm (3.5˝ x 0.7˝ x 2.5˝)
54 g (1.9 oz.) 90 g (3.17 oz.) 92 g (3.25 oz.)
EN 61810-1, EN 61010-1
 11        12        14
A1          A3        A2
Red/čevená
A1                          A2
21        22        24
11         12          14
31        32          34
K611SV
VS316/24, VS316/230